
  

 

   

 
 

 
Long Sutton County Primary School 

Dick Turpin Way, Long Sutton. Spalding Lincs. PE12 9EP 
Telephone 01406 363381 

E-mail enquiries@longsutton.lincs.sch.uk 
Web site www.longsutton.lincs.sch.uk 

Registered Company Number 07788995 
 

Headteacher: Mr B Lord 

 

PROPOSED TERM DATES 2020-2021 
 

TERM 1 2020 
Training Day Tuesday 1st September 

Training Day Wednesday 2nd September 
First day of term Thursday 3rd September 

Last day of term Friday 23rd October  
 

TERM 2 2020 
Training Day Monday 2nd November  

First day of term Tuesday 3rd November 
Last day of term Friday 18th December 

 
TERM 3 2021 

First day of term Monday 4th January 
Last day of term Friday 12th February  

 
TERM 4 2021 

First day of term Monday 22nd February 
Last day of term Wednesday 31st March 

Training Day Thursday 1st April 
 

TERM 5 2021 
First day of term Monday 19th April 

May Day Monday 3rd May 
Last day of term Friday 28th May 

 
TERM 6 2021 

First day of term Monday 7th June 
Last day of term Wednesday 21st July 

Training Day Monday 28th June 
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